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

FOR RENT OR SALE-2-BR, 2-bath
mobile home on one acre between
Supply and Southport. Rent $350
monthly. Sale price $25,000. Call 253-
5938.

CAROUNA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. Office space for lease.
CEDAC HEALTY, 579-4200.

2-BR, 1 -BATH, SECOND FLOOR.
ocean view apartment. Located on in¬
land waterway, Shallotte Point. Paved
parking underneath, sundeck and
covered porch. Major appliances
ptUvklbU. 9OUU/mi0Tiim. nVailowiw Fob.
1st. Healing Water Apartments. 799-
4949 or 791-7120.

MOBILE HOME, FURNSIHED. Very
nice, 2 BR, C/H/A, W/D. $300 per month,
deposit required. Bolivia. 253-5330.
VERY NICE FURNISHED 2-BR, 2-bath,
C/H/A, W/D, screened porch,
decks,professionally landscaped. $400/
month with depsosit. References
required. 642-2217.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140
2-BR. 2-BATH 14-WIDE. C/H/A. Datio,
storage building, stove, refrigerator, W/D.
Just outside Shallotte city limits. $325 per
month. Nights, call owner at 754-5336.

1-BR, 2-BATH FURNISHED apartment
on oceanfront at Holden Beach. $450
per month, includes electricity. SAND
PEDDLER REALTY, (919)842-5892.

4

For Rent

1 and 2-Bedroom
Apartments
Available

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS

754-6201
^ Hwy. 17 S., Shallotte

ROOMS FOR RENT for working ladies indowntown Shallotte area. C/H/A, privateparking and entrance. 754-4639, ask torPeggy Russ.
FOR RENT, 2-BR HOUSE, furnished.Near Holden Beach one block from
waterway. Recently painted inside and
out. New carpet and tile. Nice
neighborhood. Couple or small familypreferred. No pets. $350 per month plusdeposit. Call 842-8534 or 704-861-9294.
STORE FOR RENT. Trader s Village in
Calabash. 579-6885.
NICE 2-BR FURNISHED HOUSE lo¬
cated on Intracoastal Waterway beside
golf course. Bricklanding area. Securitydeposit required, 1 year lease, $375/
month. 919-642-2935.
2-BR APARTMENT. GRISSETTOWN
area Call 579-6695.
2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent. Call
anytime, 842-6841.
MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. Furnished
or unfurnished. Starting at $200 plusdeposit. CEDAC REALTY, 919-579-
4200.
2 OR 3-BR MOBILE HOME with poolprivilege, Ash. If retired or semi-retired
10% discount from $200 per month. 287-
6480.

HOUSE FOR RENT, MAPLE CREEK.
Partially furnished, 3 BR, 2 bath, quietneighborhood. $350/month plus securitydeposit. Non-smoking adult couple. No
pets. Call 842-5828.

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing near
Ocean Isle Beach.
Furnished or unfurn¬
ished, all appliances,
lease required. $350-
$395 monthly.

sloonB,.^THDliyiB
tOM bu ua lc. um
$79-4111

Quiet, restricted develop¬
ment In Shallotte Point.

New 14x70, 2-BR, 2-bath home with spa¬
cious living. IdeaJ for family or retirees All
underground utilities & street lights. No
pets. Deposit required. S350/mo.

Call 754-8405 or 287-3181

SHARED OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT.
Ideal for small business/bookkeeping.
Convenient location. 579-2579.
12X50 2-BR MOBILE HOME. Furnished,
has washer/dryer. 842-2235.

3-BR, 1 1/2-BATH, SHALLOTTE AREA.
Garage and out buildings. $425/month.
Call collect evenings. 404-449-9204.
TRAILER FOR RENT OR SALE. Tripps
Mobile Home Park. 754-9135.
OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE. Hwy. 179
near Calabash, new office townhouses.
CEPAC REALTY. 919-579-4200.
LOT FOR RENT, MOBILE HOME or
camper. Near Holden Beach, deep well,
cable available, nice area. 842-5336.

1-BR EFFICIENCY $200/month plus
deposit, utilities included. No pets. 3
miles from Holden Beach. 842-7964.
2 * 3-BR MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT.
12x65 to 14x80. 579-1 029.

TRAILERS, 2 & 3 BR. Security deposit.
287-3255.

MAJESTIC CATTLE BARN in
Elizabethtown, NC. 12,000 sq. ft. Will
renovate to specifications. Perfect for
restaurant or warehouse sales. Call
(919)862-3117 for information packet
and photograph.
EFFICIENCY APARTMENT FOR RENT.
Single person preferred. 754-8738.
OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 3 room of¬
fice suite in Shallotte. Modern office
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